Protokoll Kreismeisterschaft KK- ZFG 50m
Mihlhausen 11.-12.05.2018

Jugend weibl.

1

Herren 1

A HhON -

Herren 2

1

Sen. 1 mannl.

B OODN-

Sen. 2 mannl.

A bHh ON =

Sen. 3 mannl.

1

Sen. 5 mannl.

1

Meier Michaela
Weinberger Marcel
Hunstock Kai
Riemann Thomas
Ringleb Michael
Wesenberg Dirk
Welzel Mario
Sandek Rene
Ulrich Stephan
Raeche Roland
Genzel Detlef
Lebsanft Andreas
Gutsche Ralf
Montag Karl- Josef
Heinemann Herwig
Solter Gerhard
Moschkau  Gerald Dr.
Ackermann Klaus
Solter Martin

Uczessanek Heinz

SV Struth

SSV Langula

SSV Heyerode

BSC 1404 Mihlhausen
SV Groliengottern

SV Zaunrdden

Hainicher SGI
SV Hupstedt
BSC 1404 Mihlhausen

SV Struth (vgs)
BSK 2004 Miihlhausen
Schlotheimer SV

SGI Bad Langensalza

SSV Heyerode
Schlotheimer SV

SGI Bad Langensalza
SSV Langula
Hainicher SGI

SGI Bad Langensalza

SSV Heyerode

96

91
92
87
93
78

96
91
46

99
91
88
81

91
91
84
76
46

87

99

95

93
96
91
85
75

96
95
80

97
88
87
90

96
92
69
76
58

91

98

92

94
90
87
86
74

95
92
79

98
91
91
86

95
90
85
84
39

86

95

283

278
278
265
264
227

287
278
205

294
270
266
257

282
273
238
236
146

264

292



Damen 1

1 Wesenberg Anica
Sen. 2 weibl.
1 Fritz Marita
Sen. 3 weibl.
1 Voigt Heidrun
Mannschaftwertung
1 SSV Heyerode
SGI Bad Langensalza
3 SV Groliengottern
Ringleb

Kreissportleiter

SV Zaunrdden 78
SV Grofengottern 72
SV Grofiengottern 91

Uczessanek, Montag, Hunstock
Sélter M.,Gutsche, Solter G.
Voigt, Ringleb, Fritz

244

203

275

852
759
742



	Tabelle1

